
60% Cotton, 40% PolyesterFabric:

250gsmWeight:

XS - XLSizes:

Waist Relaxed - cms
Hip - cms
Inside Leg - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Ribbed cuff and elasticated waistband with
self-coloured flat lace draw cord and stitched
eyelets
• 2 x curved side pockets
• Matches Men's SF425 and Kids' SM425
• Coordinates with SF525 Unisex Slim Fit Sweat
and SF526 Unisex Slim Fit Zip-Through Hoody
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

33.5
40.5
75.5

36
43

76.5

38.5
45.5
76.5

XS S M

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61046200

Commodity Code:

41
48

77.5

43.5
50.5
77.5

L XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

30-32
76-81

26
66

32-34
81-86

28
71

34-36
86-91

30
76

XS S M

36-38
91-96

32
81

38-40
96-101

34
86

L XL

To Fit:

Brushed Back Fleece

SK425

SLIM FIT CUFFED JOGGERS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Wash dark colours seperately, 
Wash and dry inside out , Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , 
Do not tumble dry , Iron on reverse



SK425

SLIM FIT CUFFED JOGGERS

Black 34% Grey 533C

BLACK HEATHER GREY NAVY

Pantone Guide:




