## **SLIM FIT CUFFED JOGGERS**





Fabric: 60% Cotton, 40% Polyester

Brushed Back Fleece

Weight: 250gsm XS - XL Sizes:

24 Carton:

**Description:** 

• Ribbed cuff and elasticated waistband with self-coloured flat lace draw cord and stitched

• 2 x curved side pockets

• Matches Men's SF425 and Kids' SM425

• Coordinates with SF525 Unisex Slim Fit Sweat and SF526 Unisex Slim Fit Zip-Through Hoody

• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

#### Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL

#### **Care Instructions:**











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours seperately, Wash and dry inside out, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Do not tumble dry , Iron on reverse

**Country of Origin: Commodity Code:** 

BANGLADESH 61046200

## **Garment Measurements:**

	XS	S	M	L	XL
Waist Relaxed - cms	33.5	36	38.5	41	43.5
Hip - cms	40.5	43	45.5	48	50.5
Inside Lea - cms	75.5	76.5	76.5	77.5	77.5

#### To Fit:

	XS	S	M	L	XL
Chest - ins	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40
Chest - cms	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101
Waist - ins	26	28	30	32	34
Waist - cms	66	71	76	81	86

SK425

# **SLIM FIT CUFFED JOGGERS**



### **Pantone Guide:**

Black	34% Grey	533C
BLACK	HEATHER GREY	NAVY